1	<b>`AGUA CALIENTE BAND OF CAHUILLA INDIANS</b>						
2	TRIBAL COURT						
3							
4	NAME OF PETITIONER(S)	Case No.:					
5	Petitioner(s),	PETITION FOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF FOREIGN COURT JUDGMENT					
6	VS.	(Ch. 2.36 Agua Caliente Tribal Code)					
7	NAME OF RESPONDENT(S),						
8	Respondent(s).	, ) )					
9		, ) )					
10		, ) )					
11							
12							
13							
14	Pursuant to Sec. 2.36.040 of Chapter 2.36 of the Agua Caliente Tribal Code, Petitioner,						
15	, petitions the Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians Tribal						
16	Court to acknowledge and accept the Foreign Judgment issued by the						
17	on	, 20, and authorize and order the					
18	Tribal Payroll Department to direct payment of the	foreign judgment under applicable Tribal Law.					
19							
20	1. Petitioner						
21	a. Name:						
22	b. Address:						
23	c. Contact Information						
24	2. Tribal Employee/Judgment Debtor:						
25	a. Name						
26	b. Address						
27	c. Contact Information						
28							
	- 1 - PETITION FOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF FOREIGN COURT JUDGMENT (Ch. 2.36 Agua Caliente Tribal Code)						

## 3. Minor Children

2			1	[			
3	Name:	Age:	Support:	Arrears:	Total:		
4							
5							
6							
7	A certified copy of the Foreign Judgment is attached hereto as Exhibit A.						
8							
9	Petitioner's Signature	_	Date				
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15 16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28							
	- 2 - PETITION FOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF FOREIGN COURT JUDGMENT						
	(Ch. 2.36 Agua Caliente Tribal Code)						

1